success; a two-page executive summary; and a presentation outlining the results with a 
PowerPoint presentation.  

Compensation 

a) In consideration of Crescendo’s consulting services, the Client agrees to pay Crescendo a 
total consulting fee of Forty-five Thousand Dollars ($45,000) payable as follows: Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000) at the execution of this contract which will cover all planning, 
pre-interview meetings with the Client and pre-study materials’ preparation prior to 
completing the interviews; Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) will be paid following 
completion of the campaign readiness study interviews and Fifteen Thousand Dollars 
($15,000) by or before the presentation of the study report in September. No additional 
expenses will be included in this contract. 

b) Client representatives and Crescendo agree to use their best efforts to coordinate the time 
and place for rendering consulting services so that the project is performed promptly.